
 

 
OUR EXPORT TEAM 

 
Merryvale Family of Wines 
Mandi Nash – European Sales Manager 
mnash@merryvale.com 
 
 
 

OUR IMPORTERS
 
ARUBA 
Boma Wines 
Patrick Dekker - Owner 
Phone: +31 (0)6 10877066 
patrick@bomawines.com 
 
BELGIUM 
Top Courtage 
Lode Heynderickx - Owner 
Phone: +32 3 776 6534 
top.courtage@telenet.be 
 
BULGARIA 
Cartel Ltd 
Krasimir Gusev 
Phone: +359 2 860 2020 
k.gusev@cartelbg.com 
www.cartelbg.com 
 
CANADA 
Alberta 
Marram Fine Wines 
Todd Ramsay - President 
Phone: 403 998 9463 
marramwines@hotmail.com 
 
British Columbia 
Appellation Wine Marketing 
Jim Williams - President 
Phone: 604 696 1499 
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca 
 
Ontario 
Profile Wine Group 
Frank Romantini - Managing Director 
Phone: 416 598 0033 
info@profilewinegroup.com 
 
Quebec 
Blanc Ou Rouge  
Guillaume Jolicoeur – Director of Operations 
Phone: (450) 747-3070 (poste 102) 
guillaume@blancourouge.com 
www.blancourouge.com 
 
 
 
 
 

CHINA 
Wiki Wine 

Meranda Wie - Import Manager 
merandawikiwine@163.com 

 
Republic of CYPRUS 

Nick’s Bottle Shop Ltd 
Nikos Lagou - Owner 

Phone: +357 99 119900 
nicksbottleshop@gmail.com 
www.NicksBottleShop.com 

 
DENMARK 

Otto Suenson & Co 
Frederik Suhr 

Phone: +45 88 88 76 80 
Frederik.suhr@ottosuenson.dk 

FRANCE 
Vins Duvernay 

Renald Duvernay - Owner 
Phone : +33 450 92 2020 

commercial@vinsduvernay.com 
 

GERMANY 
Mövenpick Wein Deutschland 
Tjark Witzgall - Product Manager  

Phone: +41 41 759 17 43 
tjark.witzgall@moevenpick-wein.ch 
https://www.moevenpick-wein.de 

 
HOLLAND 

Hosman Vins Wijnimporteurs 
Ruben Van Dam - Owner 

Phone: +31 10 426 4672 
ruben@hosmanvins.nl 

 
CZECH REPUBLIC 

8Wines 
Darya Grigoreva  

Phone: +43 (0) 720 775 195 
daryag@8wines.com 
https://8wines.com/ 

 
HONG KONG 

Telford 
Joseph Choi 

Phone: +852-2315-6567 
joseph_choi@telford.com.hk 

https://www.telford.com.hk/ 
 

 

 
Benjamin Vigier 

Asia-Pacific Brand Ambassador 
asia@merryvale.com 
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INDIA 
Mohan Brothers 
Love K Jain - Sales Director  
lovekrjain@mbpl.net 
 
INDONESIA 
Pasifik Mulia 
Edwin Stephanus - Import Manager 
s.edwin_ksp@yahoo.com 
 
JAPAN 
Nakagawa Wine Co. 
Hiroko Yamamura 
hirokoy@nakagawa-wine.co.jp 
www.nakagawa-wine.co.jp 
 
KOREA 
Chikovino Internatinal Co. (Starmont) 
Jennifer Choi - Import Manager 
jennifer@chikovinokr.com 
www.chikovino.com 
 
Cosmo L&B Co., Ltd. (Merryvale) 
Dean – Portfolio Manager 
dean@cosmoceo.com 
www.cosmofamily.com/e_sub02/sub03.php 
 
Vanguard Wine Merchants Co., LTD (Merryvale) 
Phone : +82 31 576 0751 
info@vwm.co.kr 
www.vwm.co.kr/ 
 
LUXEMBOURG 
Caves Wengler 
Gérard Wengler - Owner 
Phone: +352 730 373 
info@wengler.lu 
 
MEXICO 
Baja Wines (Amazing Wines) 
Phone: + 52 55 2272 4465 
marketing@bajawinescabo.com 
 
NORWAY 
California House AS 
Anders Nilsson 
anders@californiahouse.no 
 
PUERTO RICO 
V. Suárez & Co., Inc. 
Diego A. Suárez 
diegoa.suarez@vsuarez.com 
https://www.vsuarez.com/ 

 
POLAND 

Mielzynski Sp Z.O.O. 
Robert Mielzynski - Owner 

wino@mielzynski.pl 
 

RUSSIA 
Philipp LLC 

Dmitry Gulyaev 
Phone: +7 4012 960 898 

d.gulyaev@philipp-kld.ru 
 

SWEDEN 
Skrubbes Wines AB 

Markus Skrubbe - Managing Director 
markus@skrubbes.se 

 
SWITZERLAND 

Mövenpick Wein Schweiz 
Tjark Witzgall - Product Manager  

Phone: +41 41 759 17 43 
tjark.witzgall@moevenpick-wein.ch 
https://www.moevenpick-wein.ch 

 
TAIWAN 

Creation Wines  
Jax Fan - Brand Manager 
jaxfan@creation.com.tw 

 
THAILAND 

Lovely Fine Wines 
Tatee Lee - Owner 

tateelee@gmail.com 
 

TURKEY 
ADCO Gida / KEMER Gida 

Figen Mays 
 figen@kemergida.com 

http://www.adcogida.com.tr/ 
 

TURKS & CAICOS 
The Wine Cellar 
Tracy van Maaren 

Phone: 649 946 4536 
tracy@winecellar.tc 

www.winecellar.tc 
 

UNITED KINGDOM 
Humble Grape 

Nicola Trevisan - Account Executive  
nicola@humblegrape.co.uk 

 
VIETNAM 

Les Celliers d'Asie 
Jérôme Bories Azeau - Founder 

jba@celliers-france-asie.com 
celliers.hn@celliersvn.com 
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